Position

1024 Transit Gov Relations
Officer

7052 Community Engage &
Cust Exp Mg

7052 Community Engage &
Cust Exp Mg

4069 Graphic Designer

4045 Customer Services
Assistant

4045 Customer Services
Assistant

4045 Customer Services
Assistant

4045 Customer Services
Assistant

4045 Customer Services
Assistant

4045 Customer Services
Assistant

9042 Customer Services
Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Department

Community Engage &
Cust Exper
Community Engage &
Cust Exper
Community Engage &
Cust Exper
Community Engage &
Cust Exper
Community Engage &
Cust Exper
Community Engage &
Cust Exper
Community Engage &
Cust Exper
Community Engage &
Cust Exper
Community Engage &
Cust Exper
Community Engage &
Cust Exper
Community Engage &
Cust Exper

Total Wages

$133,145

$129,435

$113,450

$71,093

$65,441

$64,766

$62,729

$54,644

$37,299

$37,160

$10,481

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$63,627

$44,121

$47,488

$29,105

$39,211

$32,615

$24,549

$28,330

$8,137

$18,098

$359



