Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1024 Transit Gov Relations Officer		Santa Monica	Community Engage & Cust Exper	\$133,145	\$63,627
7052 Community Engage & Cust Exp Mg		Santa Monica	Community Engage & Cust Exper	\$129,435	\$44,121
7052 Community Engage & Cust Exp Mg		Santa Monica	Community Engage & Cust Exper	\$113,450	\$47,488
4069 Graphic Designer		Santa Monica	Community Engage & Cust Exper	\$71,093	\$29,105
4045 Customer Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Community Engage & Cust Exper	\$65,441	\$39,211
4045 Customer Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Community Engage & Cust Exper	\$64,766	\$32,615
4045 Customer Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Community Engage & Cust Exper	\$62,729	\$24,549
4045 Customer Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Community Engage & Cust Exper	\$54,644	\$28,330
4045 Customer Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Community Engage & Cust Exper	\$37,299	\$8,137
4045 Customer Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Community Engage & Cust Exper	\$37,160	\$18,098
9042 Customer Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Community Engage & Cust Exper	\$10,481	\$359